EndoTech NZ | Instructions for Use Acrobat Glide Path
Private clinical/regulatory document - ENDOTECHNZ LIMITED Page 1
INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE
Acrobat Glide Path
Sterile, single-use nickel-titanium glide path
endodontic instruments
For use by trained dental professionals only. Read this
IFU before use.

EndoTech NZ | Instructions for Use Acrobat Glide Path
Private clinical/regulatory document - ENDOTECHNZ LIMITED Page 3
10. Product range and order information
Part number File / size Tip size Taper Length Pack UDI/GTIN
TXAC-130325 13/.03 13 .03 25 mm 6 TBC
TXAC-150325 15/.03 15 .03 25 mm 6 TBC
TXAC-170325 17/.03 17 .03 25 mm 6 TBC
TXAC-150517 15/.05 15 .05 17 mm 6 TBC
UDI/GTIN values are to be confirmed on final released labelling and product master data before commercial distribution.
11. Sterility, storage and handling
• Supplied sterile. Do not use if the sterile barrier is damaged, opened, wet or otherwise compromised.
• Store in a clean, dry environment away from direct sunlight, excessive heat, moisture and chemical exposure.